
 

These contractors (listed alphabetically) have demonstrated their interest in helping businesses complete energy-efficient projects 

and apply for funding from utility rebate programs and the Boulder County Partners for a Clean Environment (PACE) incentives 

program.  Each contractor has completed at least one project under the PACE program in the last year.  The total number of rebate-

eligible projects the contractor has completed through PACE is shown below in the table. 

Businesses may work with any vendor or contractor and are not limited to those on this list.  Boulder County makes no 

representations or warranties regarding accuracy of information, quality of service, or proof of insurance for any contractor on this list.   

For additions or corrections, please contact the PACE hotline at 303.441.1300. 

Name Address City 
Main Contact 

Name 

Main Contact 

Phone 
Main Contact Email 

HVAC Projects 

in 2016 

Ameri-Mech Heating & 

Cooling 
16710 Race Ct Thornton Kathy O'dell 303-975-6090 kodell@ameri-mech.com 4 

ATEK Heating & 

Cooling 
5979 Iris Pkwy Frederick David Alquist 303-833-1592 d.alquist@atekhtg.com 1 

Bowman HVAC 
4255 S Buckley 

Rd 
Aurora Main Contact 303-622-6502 info@bowmanhvac.com 1 

Busch Mechanical 10869 Alcott Ct Westminster Cory Busch 303-593-0315 coryb@buschmechanical.com 2 



Name Address City 
Main Contact 

Name 

Main Contact 

Phone 
Main Contact Email 

HVAC Projects 

in 2016 

Control Service Center, 

Inc. 
3280 Pearl St Boulder Kyle Strouse 303-449-7405 controlservicecenter.com 9 

Design Mechanical 
168 CTC Blvd 

Ste D 
Louisville Carla Wilson 303-589-5271 carla.wilson@cottonwoodpropertyservices.com 1 

Diller Mechanical 

Services 
9250 Bruin Blvd Frederick Nate Diller 970-397-8362 natediller@dillermechanical.com 4 

H & M Mechanical 108 E Emma St Longmont 
Howard 

Eurich 
303-774-9938 heurich@hotmail.com 2 

Innovative Air, Inc. PO Box 18534 Boulder 
Debbie 

Langer 
303-642-3536 inno_air@yahoo.com 10 

KJ Thomas Mechanical 
6175 Trevarton 

Dr 
Longmont Karl Thomas 303-435-8141 callkjthomas@gmail.com 2 

Kyle Callahan & 

Associates Architecture 

2975 Valmont Rd 

Ste 100 
Boulder Kyle Callahan 303-545-2007 kyle@kylecallahan.com 2 

New Edison Lighting 
795 Glenarbor 

Cir 
Longmont Ash Ganley 970-980-6900 aganley@newedisonlights.com 1 

ProCraft Mechanical, 

Inc. 

2400 Industrial 

Lane Unit 500 
Broomfield Don Browning 303-952-8668 service@procraftmechanical.com 1 

RKenergy, LLC 
6202 Pheasant 

Court 
Ft.Collins Paul Kuhlman 415-300-5560 paul@RKmist.com 1 

Rogers & Sons, Inc. 6202 Beach St Denver 
Barbara 

Rogers 
303-296-2999 info@rogershvac.com 1 

Timberline Mechanical 
3195 Sterling Cir 

Unit 150 
Boulder John Kuepper 303-258-3589 info@timberlinemechanical.com 3 

Trane Climate Solutions 
PO Box 98167 

Unit 5 
Chicago 

 
888-832-5266 

 
3 


